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INSTITUTION NAME AND POSITION E-MAIL WEBSITE
Michal Uhl / Director michal.uhl@dzs.cz
Roman Klepetko / Deputy Director, Head of Higher
Education and Lifelong Learning Division roman.klepetko@dzs.cz
Sofia Lippmann / Head of Communication and Analytical sona lippmann@dzs.cz
Czech National Agency Division PP ’
for International . . :

. Lenka Prochazkova / CZELO - Head of Office lenka.prochazkova@dzs.cz www.dzs.
Education and Research / P @ zs.cz
(DzS) Nina Bosniéova / Head of Bilateral and Multilateral . .

Programs Unit nina.bosnicova@dzs.cz
Gabriela Patkova / Head of Marketing and Communication  gabriela.patkova@dzs.cz
Aneta Sargeant / Head of Study in Czechia aneta.sargeant@dzs.cz
Lucie Novakova / Head of Study in Czechia lucie.novakova@dzs.cz
Acad.e my of Performing Klara Banotova / International Relations Coordinator klara.banotova@amu.cz www.amu.cz
Arts in Prague
. Cyril Simsa / Director of International Cooperation cyril.simsa@aauni.edu
Anglo-American - - : . www.aauni.edu
University Natalie Kvackova-Sipula / International Cooperation natalie kvackova@aauniedu

Specialist

Brno University of

Mariana Tesafova / Manager for International Cooperation

mariana.tesarova@vut.cz

www.vut.cz

Technology Martin O¢ko / Manager for International Services martin.ocko@vut.cz
Jana Riickerova / International Relations Coordinator jana.ruckerova@cvut.cz
Czech Technical Erika Lahka / Internationalisation Project Manager erika.lahka@cvut.cz

University in Prague

Helena Houskova / Erasmus+ Coordinator

helena.houskova@cvut.cz

Otakar Vléek / Mobility Coordinator

vlcekota@fel.cvut.cz

www.cvut.cz

Czech University
of Life Sciences Prague

Ondg¥ej Votinsky / Erasmus+ Institutional Coordinator

votinsky@rektorat.czu.cz

Mikulas Josek / Internationalisation Specialist

josek@rektorat.czu.cz

WWW.Czu.cz

Charles University

Vratislav Kozak / Head of IRO

vratislav.kozak@ruk.cuni.cz

Ester Brozova / Institutional Coordinator of the Erasmus+
Programme

ester.brozova@ruk.cuni.cz

Jelizaveta Getta / Incoming Mobility Coordinator

jelizaveta.getta@ruk.cuni.cz

Petra Smidova / Outgoing Mobility Coordinator

petra.smidova@ruk.cuni.cz

WWwWw.cuni.cz

Institute of Technology
and Business in Ceské
Budéjovice

Alzbéta Vokata Troupova / Erasmus+ Institutional
Coordinator

troupova@mailvstecb.cz

Renata Ulbrichtova / Specialist in International Relations

ulbrichtova@mail.vstecb.cz

www.vstecb.cz

Jan Evangelista Purkyné
University in Usti nad
Labem

Gabriela Kreéova / Head of Department for External
Relations, Institutional Erasmus+ Coordinator

gabriela.krecova@uijep.cz

Jana Nikl / Coordinator for Incoming Students

jana.nikl@ujep.cz

WWwWWw.ujep.cz

Violeta Osouchova / Director of the Centre

Masaryk University for Intermational Cooperation osouchova@czs.muni.cz www.muni.cz
Lukas Kala / Head of IRO lukas.kala@mendelu.cz
Mendel University Tereza Smidova / International Partnership Officer )
. tereza.smidova@mendelu.cz www.mendelu.cz
in Brno (IIA, MoU...)
Katerina Mlejnkova / Faculty Coordinator (FBE) katerina.mlejnkova@mendelu.cz
Ji¥i Stavovéik / Vice-Rector for Internacionalisation jiri.stavovcik@upol.cz
Jitka Kralova / Head of the Office for Mobility jitka.kralova@upol.cz
L. . Tereza Kalouskova / Head of the Office for Partnerships tereza.kalouskova@upol.cz
Palacky University I
Olomouc Yvona Vyhnankova / Erasmus+ Institutional Coordinator yvonavyhnankova@upol.cz www.upol.cz

Radana Kuncova / International Coordinator - Faculty
of Law

radana.kuncova@upol.cz

Martin Verner / International Coordinator - Faculty of Law

martin.verner@upol.cz
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Prague University

Gabriela Bohmova / Deputy Head of International Office

gabriela.bohmova@vse.cz

Barbora Minéik Senne$ova / Outgoing Students Coordinator

barbora.sennesova@vse.cz

of Economics — - : : : www.vse.cz
and Business Pavlina Senk Kopecka / Outgoing Students Coordinator pavlina.kopecka@vse.cz

Janka Zengerova / Outgoing Students Coordinator janka.zengerova@vse.cz

4 going

Jana Simakova / Vice-Dean for International Relations simakova@opfslu.cz

of School of Business Administration in Karvina plsi.
.Sll(e)SIan University KateFina Knoppova / Vice-Dean for International Relations katerina knoppova@fpf slu.cz www.slu.cz
in Opava of School of Business Administration in Karvina Knopp pLSI.

Radmila Unuckova / Erasmus+ Faculty Coordinator unuckova@opf.slu.cz
Technical University KateFina Mar$ikova / Vice-Rector for International Affairs katerina.marsikova@tul.cz

www.tul.cz

of Liberec

Michaela Andélova / Erasmus+ Institutional Coordinator

michaela.andelova@tul.cz

Tomas Bata University
in Zlin

Marek Koutny / Vice-Dean - Faculty of Technology

mkoutny@utb.cz

Renata Silhdnova / Vice-Dean - Faculty of Humanities

silhanova@utb.cz

Piemysl Palka / VVice-Dean - Faculty of Management
and Economics

ppalka@utb.cz

Pavel Byéek / Head of International Office

bycek@utb.cz

Mirka Miliékova / International Office - Faculty of Technology

milickova@utb.cz

Eva Prokopova / International Office - Faculty of Multimedia
Communications

eprokopova@utb.cz

Michaela Blahova / International Project Manager - Faculty
of Management and Economics

mblahova@utb.cz

www.utb.cz

University of Hradec
Kralové

Leona Stasova / Vice-Rector for International Affairs

leona.stasova@uhk.cz

Lenka Badinska / Head of IRO

lenka.badinska@uhk.cz

Martina Elid$ova / Head of IRO at the Philosophical Faculty

martina.eliasova@uhk.cz

www.uhk.cz

University of Chemistry
and Technology,
Prague

Filip Faltejsek / Head of the Department of International
Relations

filip.faltejsek@vscht.cz

Lenka Polanska / Outgoing Mobility Coordinator

lenka.polanska@vscht.cz

Lenka Balikova / International Degree-seeking Students
Coordinator

lenka.balikova@vscht.cz

Adéla Habartova / Incoming Mobility Coordinator

adela.habartova@vscht.cz

www.vscht.cz

University of Ostrava

Renata Tomaskova / Vice-Rector for International Relations

renata.tomaskova@osu.cz

Ivana Adamikova / Head of Centre for International Cooperation

ivana.adamikova@osu.cz

Kamila Danihelkova / Erasmus+ Institutional Coordinator

kamila.danihelkova@osu.cz

Monika Smidlova / International Officer

monika.smidlova@osu.cz

Marek Suchanek / International Officer

marek.suchanek@osu.cz

WWWw.osu.cz

University of Pardubice

Petra Bajerova / \Vice-Rector for External Affairs

petra.bajerova@upce.cz

Véra Albrechtova / Head of the International Office

vera.albrechtova@upce.cz

Www.upce.cz

Diana Kocabkova / International Marketing

Univers:ity of Sot{th Specialist | Senior Officer dkocabkova@jeu.cz
Bohemia in Ceské Hana Vatkovd /| o el www.jcu.cz
Budé&jovice ana Vaskova / International Relations .
) Office | Senior Officer hvaskova@jeu.cz
Jan Michalik / Vice-Dean for International Relations o .
Lo jmichali@fel.zcu.cz
and Communication
Jana Ovsjannikova / Head of International Office | Institutional ovsjan@rek.zu.cz
. . Erasmus Coordinator 4 B
University of West
. v S www.zcu.cz
Bohemia Kate¥ina Newton / Internationalization Consultant

& PR Specialist

knewton@fel.zcu.cz

Eva Kotouéova / Erasmus+ Coordinator

ekotouc@rek.zcu.cz

Eliska HoSinska / Erasmus+ Coordinator

hosinska@rek.zcu.cz

VSB - Technical

Monika Maiiakova / Institutional Coordinator

monika.manakova@vsb.cz

. . www.vsb.cz
University of Ostrava Barbora Hoppova / Mobility Coordinator barbora.hoppova@vsb.cz
p[z] - Study in Czechia o
I\Kﬁr @ Czechia Alumni StUdY| n.cz
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